Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellisia Oleshnizky - (892513) - Broadway SC (North) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.35
35.73
35.85
35.92
36.16
36.70
36.75
37.02
37.08
37.40
39.45
39.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.35
36.75
37.40
35.73
35.85
35.92
36.70
37.08
37.02
36.16

39.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
352
349
347
340
325
324
317
315
307
262
256

WA Pts

364
324
307
352
349
347
325
315
317
340
256

Round

H

Round

H
H

I T I I =T

Date

16/07/17
24/09/16
09/04/16
02/04/16
11/04/15
01/11/15
04/03/17
25/04/15
19/09/15
02/10/16
24/05/14
20/09/14

Date

16/07/17
04/03/17
02/10/16
24/09/16
09/04/16
02/04/16
01/11/15
19/09/15
25/04/15
11/04/15
20/09/14

Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Wirral Metro April Development Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

Venue

Knowsley
Leeds
Bolton
Salford
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Bolton
Stretford
Birkenhead
Blackpool

Stoke on Trent

Venue

Knowsley
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Leeds
Bolton
Salford
Blackpool
Stretford
Bolton
Birkenhead

Stoke on Trent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
39.45 262 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



