Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellisia Oleshnizky - (892513) - Broadway SC (North) - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.35	364	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Co Manch Aq	3
35.73	352		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
35.85	349	Н	09/04/16	Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016	Bolton	Co Manch Aq	3
35.92	347	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Manch Aq	3
36.16	340	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	3
36.70	325	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
36.75	324	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Manch Aq	3
37.02	317	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
37.08	315	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
37.40	307	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	2
39.45	262	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
39.76	256	Н	20/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.35	364	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Co Manch Aq	3
36.75	324	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Manch Aq	3
37.40	307	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	2
35.73	352		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Co Manch Aq	3
35.85	349	Н	09/04/16	Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016	Bolton	Co Manch Aq	3
35.92	347	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Manch Aq	3
36.70	325	Н	01/11/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
37.08	315	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
37.02	317	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
36.16	340	F	11/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Co Manch Aq	3
39.76 copyright 2024	256 4	Н	20/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

39.45 262 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS